Резултати од тестирање по

СПЕЦИЈАЛНА ПАТОЛОШКА МОРФОЛОГИЈА
Учебна 2017/2018
	Име и презиме
	Број на 

индекс
	Тест бр. 1

Бр. на освоени бодови
	Оцена
	Тест бр. 2

Бр. на освоени бодови
	Оцена
	Завршен испит
	Конечна оцена

	1. Mарија Солакова
	1284
	8
	6
	10.5
	6
	
	

	2. Стефан Тековски
	1320
	15
	8
	
	
	
	

	3. Надја Георгиева
	1331
	8.5
	6
	
	
	
	

	4. Дамјан Мицков
	1333
	12
	7
	16
	8
	
	

	5. Неда Кузмановска
	1334
	10
	6
	14.5
	8
	
	

	6. Матеа Матева
	1335
	10.5
	6
	
	
	
	

	7. Кристина Богевска Малинка
	1339
	13.5
	7
	
	
	
	

	8. Јована Мојсоска
	1325
	
	
	15
	8
	
	

	9. Владимир Русовски
	1304
	12.5
	7
	12.5
	7
	
	

	10. Никола Јаков
	1319
	5.5
	/
	11.5
	7
	
	

	11. Николче Јанев
	1292
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. Антонио Василкоски
	1293
	5.5
	/
	9
	6
	
	


